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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

Name ofWork :- construction of CC road near Sadhram sahu house to Amrita yadav hoUse at Nn 3

Solanki badi.

Sno

DETAILED ESTIMATE

As por Sor :- Schodulo of Ratos Public Works Departmont r PWD BUILDING 01-01-2015]

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Providing filling and compacting local carth

(from approved source pit) in layers not

1 excecding 20cm in depth consolidating cach

deposited layer by ramming and watering,

including dressing etc. complete.

Providing and filling in plinth with sand/

Crusher dust and hard moorum under loor

in layers not excceding 20cm in depth

|consolidating each deposited layer by

ramming and watering, including dressing

etc. complete.

Providing and laying nominal mix

with crushed
3 cement concrete

plain
stone|

|1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarsc sand : 8 graded

stone aggregate 40mm nominal size).

1:1%:3 (1 cement: 1% coarse sand:3graded

stone aggregate 20mm nominal size).

N

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

100

90

B HID

2.50 0,40| 100.00

2.70 0.40

100.00| 2.500.10
2.70 0.1090.00

100.00 | 2.50 |0.10

90.00 2.70 0.10

100.00 2.50 0.15

UnitQty

90.00 2.700.15

97.20
100.00

25.00
24.30
49.30

25.00
24.30
49.30

37.50
36.45
73.95

Rato

Cum 242.00

Cum 371.00

Cum 2970.00

Cum 4073.00

Armount

24200.00

18290.30

146421.00

301198.35



Providing and fixing fornwork including
centering, shuttering, strutting, staging.
gropping bracing etc. complete and including
ts removal at all levels, for:
Foundations, footings, base of columns and
plinth beam in any shapc and size.

sabÉngineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

2

18

18|

100

90
2.7

2.5

0.15 30.00
0.15
0.15
0.15

27.00
7.29
6.75
71.04

9874.56
499924.21

Say Armount Rs. 500000.00

Sqm 139.00

As per SOR Total Estimate Amount Rs.

Asst. Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (CG.)


